Find the grade distribution table for your programme in the following pages.



Study programme Ad Business Administration (80074)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 426 1.2% 1.2%
95-9,9 581 1.6% 2.8%
9,0-94 1,721 4.9% 7.7%
8,5-8,9 3,046 8.6% 16.3%
8,0-84 5,953 16.8% 33.2%
75-79 6,020 17.0% 50.2%
70-74 6,741 19.1% 69.3%
6,5-6,9 5,030 14.2% 83.5%
6,0-6,4 3,850 10.9% 94.4%
55-59 1,983 5.6% 100.0%

Total 35,351 100.0%




Study programme Ad Energy Transition Engineer (80180)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 331 0.7% 0.7%
9,5-9,9 858 1.7% 2.4%
9,0-94 1,842 3.7% 6.1%
8,5-8,9 3,157 6.4% 12.5%
8,0-84 8,837 17.9% 30.4%
75-79 7,283 14.7% 45.1%
70-74 8,990 18.2% 63.3%
6,5-6,9 7,125 14.4% 77.7%
6,0-6,4 6,572 13.3% 90.9%
55-5,9 4,480 9.1% 100.0%

Total 49,475 100.0%




Study programme Ad Health & Social Work (80147)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 530 1.1% 1.1%
9,5-9,9 664 1.3% 2.4%
9,0-94 2,973 5.9% 8.3%
8,5-8,9 4,564 9.1% 17.4%
8,0-84 9,813 19.5% 36.9%
75-79 7,842 15.6% 52.6%
70-74 8,674 17.3% 69.8%
6,5-6,9 5,879 11.7% 81.6%
6,0-6,4 5,818 11.6% 93.1%
55-5,9 3,439 6.9% 100.0%

Total 50,196 100.0%




Study programme Ad Industrial Engineering & Management (80020)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 331 0.7% 0.7%
9,5-9,9 858 1.7% 2.4%
9,0-94 1,842 3.7% 6.1%
8,5-8,9 3,157 6.4% 12.5%
8,0-84 8,837 17.9% 30.4%
75-79 7,283 14.7% 45.1%
70-74 8,990 18.2% 63.3%
6,5-6,9 7,125 14.4% 77.7%
6,0-6,4 6,572 13.3% 90.9%
55-5,9 4,480 9.1% 100.0%

Total 49,475 100.0%




Study programme Ad Logistics (80148)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 331 0.7% 0.7%
9,5-9,9 858 1.7% 2.4%
9,0-94 1,842 3.7% 6.1%
8,5-8,9 3,157 6.4% 12.5%
8,0-84 8,837 17.9% 30.4%
75-79 7,283 14.7% 45.1%
70-74 8,990 18.2% 63.3%
6,5-6,9 7,125 14.4% 77.7%
6,0-6,4 6,572 13.3% 90.9%
55-5,9 4,480 9.1% 100.0%

Total 49,475 100.0%




Study programme Ad Pedagogical Educational Professional (80142)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 530 1.1% 1.1%
9,5-9,9 664 1.3% 2.4%
9,0-94 2,973 5.9% 8.3%
8,5-8,9 4,564 9.1% 17.4%
8,0-84 9,813 19.5% 36.9%
75-79 7,842 15.6% 52.6%
70-74 8,674 17.3% 69.8%
6,5-6,9 5,879 11.7% 81.6%
6,0-6,4 5,818 11.6% 93.1%
55-5,9 3,439 6.9% 100.0%

Total 50,196 100.0%




Study programme Ad Tourism Management (80009)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 426 1.2% 1.2%
9,5-9,9 581 1.6% 2.8%
9,0-94 1,721 4.9% 7.7%
8,5-8,9 3,046 8.6% 16.3%
8,0-84 5,953 16.8% 33.2%
75-79 6,020 17.0% 50.2%
70-74 6,741 19.1% 69.3%
6,5-6,9 5,030 14.2% 83.5%
6,0-6,4 3,850 10.9% 94.4%
55-5,9 1,983 5.6% 100.0%

Total 35,351 100.0%




Study programme B Architecture and Construction Engineering (34263)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 8 0.3% 0.3%
9,5-9,9 6 0.3% 0.6%
9,0-94 49 21% 2.8%
8,5-8,9 65 2.8% 5.6%
8,0-84 464 20.3% 25.9%
75-79 240 10.5% 36.4%
70-74 408 17.8% 54.2%
6,5-6,9 362 15.8% 70.0%
6,0-6,4 483 21.1% 91.2%
55-5,9 202 8.8% 100.0%

Total 2,287 100.0%




Study programme B Business Administration (34035)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 12 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 28 0.5% 0.8%
9,0-94 178 3.4% 4.2%
8,5-8,9 395 7.6% 11.7%
8,0-84 897 17.2% 28.9%
75-79 918 17.6% 46.5%
70-74 1,049 20.1% 66.6%
6,5-6,9 770 14.7% 81.3%
6,0-6,4 602 11.5% 92.9%
55-5,9 373 71% 100.0%

Total 5,222 100.0%




Study programme B Chemistry (34396)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 53 0.8% 0.8%
9,5-9,9 179 2.5% 3.3%
9,0-94 274 3.9% 7.2%
8,5-8,9 463 6.6% 13.8%
8,0-84 1,263 17.9% 31.7%
75-79 1,009 14.3% 46.0%
70-74 1,172 16.6% 62.7%
6,5-6,9 872 12.4% 75.0%
6,0-6,4 1,308 18.6% 93.6%
55-5,9 449 6.4% 100.0%

Total 7,042 100.0%




Study programme B Civil Engineering (34279)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 65 0.9% 0.9%
9,5-9,9 203 2.9% 3.8%
9,0-94 352 5.0% 8.7%
8,5-8,9 501 71% 15.8%
8,0-84 1,438 20.3% 36.1%
75-79 1,101 15.5% 51.6%
70-74 1,030 14.5% 66.1%
6,5-6,9 875 12.3% 78.5%
6,0-6,4 645 9.1% 87.6%
55-5,9 883 12.4% 100.0%

Total 7,093 100.0%




Study programme B Communication (34405)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 3 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 10 0.5% 0.7%
9,0-94 77 3.9% 4.5%
8,5-8,9 188 9.4% 14.0%
8,0-84 368 18.5% 32.4%
75-79 356 17.9% 50.3%
70-74 362 18.2% 68.5%
6,5-6,9 275 13.8% 82.3%
6,0-6,4 246 12.3% 94.6%
55-5,9 107 5.4% 100.0%

Total 1,992 100.0%




Study programme B Education in Primary Schools (age 4 - 12) (34808)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 114 0.8% 0.8%
9,5-9,9 196 1.4% 2.3%
9,0-94 736 5.4% 7.6%
8,5-8,9 1,336 9.7% 17.4%
8,0-84 2,523 18.4% 35.8%
75-79 2,108 15.4% 51.1%
70-74 2,374 17.3% 68.4%
6,5-6,9 1,514 11.0% 79.5%
6,0-6,4 1,823 13.3% 92.7%
55-5,9 995 7.3% 100.0%

Total 13,719 100.0%




Study programme B Educational Theory (35158)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 31 0.4% 0.4%
9,5-9,9 60 0.9% 1.3%
9,0-94 233 3.4% 4.7%
8,5-8,9 461 6.6% 11.3%
8,0-84 937 13.5% 24.8%
75-79 1,013 14.6% 39.3%
70-74 1,355 19.5% 58.8%
6,5-6,9 1,152 16.6% 75.4%
6,0-6,4 1,031 14.8% 90.2%
55-5,9 679 9.8% 100.0%

Total 6,952 100.0%




Study programme B Engineering (30107)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 10 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 41 0.9% 1.1%
9,0-94 192 4.0% 5.1%
8,5-8,9 432 9.1% 14.2%
8,0-84 1,020 21.4% 35.5%
75-79 894 18.7% 54.3%
70-74 980 20.5% 74.8%
6,5-6,9 575 12.1% 86.9%
6,0-6,4 415 8.7% 95.6%
55-5,9 210 4.4% 100.0%

Total 4,769 100.0%




Study programme B Finance & Control (35520)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 15 0.4% 0.4%
9,5-9,9 35 1.0% 1.5%
9,0-94 103 3.0% 4.5%
8,5-8,9 228 6.7% 11.1%
8,0-84 515 15.1% 26.2%
75-79 570 16.7% 42.9%
70-74 762 22.3% 65.1%
6,5-6,9 507 14.8% 80.0%
6,0-6,4 464 13.6% 93.5%
55-5,9 221 6.5% 100.0%

Total 3,420 100.0%




Study programme B Global Project and Change Management (30017)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 331 0.7% 0.7%
9,5-9,9 858 1.7% 2.4%
9,0-94 1,842 3.7% 6.1%
8,5-8,9 3,157 6.4% 12.5%
8,0-84 8,837 17.9% 30.4%
75-79 7,283 14.7% 45.1%
70-74 8,990 18.2% 63.3%
6,5-6,9 7,125 14.4% 77.7%
6,0-6,4 6,572 13.3% 90.9%
55-5,9 4,480 9.1% 100.0%

Total 49,475 100.0%




Study programme B Human Resource Management (34609)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 4 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 16 0.8% 1.0%
9,0-94 91 4.5% 5.5%
8,5-8,9 179 8.8% 14.3%
8,0-84 398 19.6% 33.9%
75-79 407 20.1% 54.0%
70-74 459 22.6% 76.7%
6,5-6,9 291 14.4% 91.0%
6,0-6,4 138 6.8% 97.8%
55-5,9 44 2.2% 100.0%

Total 2,027 100.0%




Study programme B Industrial Engineering & Management (34421)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 8 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 55 1.6% 1.8%
9,0-94 181 5.2% 7.0%
8,5-8,9 285 8.2% 15.2%
8,0-84 645 18.6% 33.8%
75-79 492 14.2% 48.0%
70-74 576 16.6% 64.5%
6,5-6,9 438 12.6% 77.1%
6,0-6,4 389 11.2% 88.3%
55-5,9 405 11.7% 100.0%

Total 3,474 100.0%




Study programme B Information & Communication Technology (30020)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 124 2.5% 2.5%
9,5-9,9 202 4.0% 6.5%
9,0-94 367 7.3% 13.7%
8,5-8,9 434 8.6% 22.4%
8,0-84 708 14.0% 36.4%
75-79 723 14.3% 50.7%
70-74 929 18.4% 69.2%
6,5-6,9 697 13.8% 83.0%
6,0-6,4 555 11.0% 94.0%
55-5,9 302 6.0% 100.0%

Total 5,041 100.0%




Study programme B International Business (30029)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 336 2.9% 2.9%
9,5-9,9 357 3.1% 6.0%
9,0-94 907 7.9% 13.9%
8,5-8,9 1,293 11.2% 251%
8,0-84 1,815 15.7% 40.8%
75-79 1,858 16.1% 56.9%
70-74 1,855 16.1% 73.0%
6,5-6,9 1,395 12.1% 85.0%
6,0-6,4 1,077 9.3% 94.4%
55-5,9 649 5.6% 100.0%

Total 11,542 100.0%




Study programme B Logistics Engineering (34390)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 13 0.2% 0.2%
9,5-9,9 59 0.9% 1.1%
9,0-94 114 1.7% 2.7%
8,5-8,9 254 3.7% 6.4%
8,0-84 681 10.0% 16.4%
75-79 962 14.1% 30.5%
70-74 1,374 20.1% 50.6%
6,5-6,9 1,260 18.5% 69.1%
6,0-6,4 1,066 15.6% 84.7%
55-5,9 1,043 15.3% 100.0%

Total 6,826 100.0%




Study programme

B Maritime Officer (34384)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . .
registrations percentage percentage
10 2 0.1% 0.1%
9,5-9,9 14 0.4% 0.4%
9,0-94 45 1.2% 1.6%
8,5-8,9 123 3.2% 4.8%
8,0-84 908 23.7% 28.5%
75-79 452 11.8% 40.3%
70-74 778 20.3% 60.6%
6,5-6,9 703 18.3% 78.9%
6,0-6,4 545 14.2% 93.1%
55-59 263 6.9% 100.0%

Total 3,833 100.0%




Study programme B Marketing (34402)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . .
registrations percentage percentage
10 26 0.9% 0.9%
9,5-9,9 33 1.1% 2.0%
9,0-94 87 2.9% 4.8%
8,5-8,9 163 5.4% 10.2%
8,0-84 425 14.1% 24.3%
75-79 470 15.6% 39.9%
70-74 637 21.1% 61.1%
6,5-6,9 508 16.8% 77.9%
6,0-6,4 471 15.6% 93.5%
55-59 195 6.5% 100.0%

Total 3,015 100.0%




Study programme B Nursing (34560)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 133 1.3% 1.3%
9,5-9,9 180 1.8% 3.1%
9,0-94 638 6.3% 9.4%
8,5-8,9 997 9.9% 19.2%
8,0-84 2,681 26.5% 45.7%
75-79 1,682 16.6% 62.4%
70-74 1,599 15.8% 78.2%
6,5-6,9 1,090 10.8% 88.9%
6,0-6,4 762 7.5% 96.5%
55-5,9 359 3.5% 100.0%

Total 10,121 100.0%




Study programme B Social Work (34116)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 250 1.4% 1.4%
9,5-9,9 203 1.2% 2.6%
9,0-94 1,243 7.2% 9.8%
8,5-8,9 1,567 9.0% 18.8%
8,0-84 3,367 19.4% 38.2%
75-79 2,709 15.6% 53.9%
70-74 2,992 17.3% 71.1%
6,5-6,9 1,852 10.7% 81.8%
6,0-6,4 1,948 11.2% 93.0%
55-5,9 1,208 7.0% 100.0%

Total 17,339 100.0%




Study programme

B Sport Studies (34040)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 0 0.0% 0.0%
9,5-9,9 10 0.4% 0.4%
9,0-94 31 1.3% 1.7%
8,5-8,9 100 4.1% 5.7%
8,0-84 479 19.4% 25.2%
75-79 420 17.0% 42.2%
70-74 546 22.2% 64.3%
6,5-6,9 453 18.4% 82.7%
6,0-6,4 314 12.7% 95.5%
55-5,9 112 4.5% 100.0%

Total 2,465 100.0%




Study programme B Tourism Management (35524)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 9 0.4% 0.4%
9,5-9,9 31 1.3% 1.7%
9,0-94 84 3.5% 5.2%
8,5-8,9 191 8.1% 13.3%
8,0-84 544 23.0% 36.3%
75-79 460 19.4% 55.7%
70-74 446 18.8% 74.5%
6,5-6,9 322 13.6% 88.1%
6,0-6,4 197 8.3% 96.4%
55-5,9 85 3.6% 100.0%

Total 2,369 100.0%




Study programme B Water Management (34074)

Number of Equivalent Cumulative

Grade . X
registrations percentage percentage
10 44 0.5% 0.5%
9,5-9,9 97 1.2% 1.7%
9,0-94 236 2.8% 4.5%
8,5-8,9 538 6.4% 10.9%
8,0-84 1,549 18.5% 29.4%
75-79 1,257 15.0% 44 4%
70-74 1,594 19.0% 63.4%
6,5-6,9 1,265 15.1% 78.5%
6,0-6,4 1,083 12.9% 91.5%
55-5,9 715 8.5% 100.0%

Total 8,378 100.0%




